
433 West Van Buren Street
Suite 450

Chicago, IL 60607
Chicago Metropolitan Agency for

Planning

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-219 Name:

Status:Type: Procurements and Contract Passed

File created: In control:4/28/2022 CMAP Board

On agenda: Final action:5/11/2022 5/11/2022

Title: Cost increase in the amount of $80,000 and 13-month contract extension with Jacobs Engineering
Group, Inc., for Grade-Crossing Feasibility Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Jacobs Contract Extension/Cost Increase FY2023

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCMAP Board5/11/2022 1 Pass

Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

